Media 4051US EN
Habasit – Solutions in motion
Habasit Profiles
Cleats, Guides,
Sidewalls, and HySEAL
2Contents
PVC Tracking Guides 3
TPU Tracking Guides 4

Longitudinal
Top
Longitudinal
Back
FDA
Compliant
GAMODIFIED Black 12 mm 7.9 mm 7.1 mm 80 mm 105 mm 105 mm No
GAP-B Black 12.7 mm 7.9 mm 7.1 mm 80 mm 105 mm 105 mm No
GAPN-B Black 12.7 mm 7.9 mm 7.1 mm 80 mm 105 mm 105 mm No
GAP-W White 12.7 mm 7.9 mm 7.1 mm 80 mm 105 mm 105 mm Yes
GBP-B Black 16 mm 11.2 mm 7.1 mm 105 mm 155 mm 155 mm No
GBP-W White 16 mm 11.2 mm 7.1 mm 105 mm 155 mm 155 mm Yes
GCP-B Black 23.1 mm 13.5 mm 10.4 mm 155 mm 205 mm 205 mm No
GOP-B Black 9.7 mm 6.4 mm 6.4 mm 55 mm 80 mm 80 mm No
GOP-W White 9.7 mm 6.4 mm 6.4 mm 55 mm 80 mm 80 mm Yes
PVS-10A Anthracite 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm 40 mm 120 mm 60 mm No
PVS-10DG Dark Green 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm 40 mm 120 mm 60 mm No
PVS-13A Anthracite 13 mm 8 mm 7 mm 150 mm 80 mm 70 mm No
PVS-13DG Dark Green 13 mm 8 mm 7 mm 80 mm 150 mm 80 mm No
PVS-17A Anthracite 17 mm 11 mm 9 mm 105 mm 180 mm 120 mm No
PVS-17DG Dark Green 17 mm 11 mm 9 mm 105 mm 180 mm 120 mm No
PVS-30A Anthracite 30 mm 16 mm 18 mm 205 mm 250 mm 200 mm No
PVS-6A Anthracite 6 mm 4 mm 4 mm 40 mm 70 mm 40 mm No
PVS-6W White 6 mm 4 mm 4 mm 40 mm 70 mm 40 mm Yes
PVS-8W White 8 mm 5 mm 5 mm 40 mm 70 mm 40 mm Yes
PVV-10W White 10 mm 6 mm 6 mm 40 mm 120 mm 60 mm Yes

Longitudinal
Top
Longitudinal
Back
FDA
Compliant
PVE-6T Translucent 6mm 4mm 3mm 40mm 20mm 20mm No
PVE-8T Translucent 8mm 5mm 4mm 40mm 38mm 38mm No
PVE-10T Translucent 10mm 6mm 6mm 50mm 45mm 45mm No
PVE-12TB Translucent 12mm 6mm 9mm 70mm 58mm 58mm No
PVE-15T Translucent 15mm 6mm 11mm - 58mm 58mm No
PVF-5W White 5mm 3mm 2mm 38mm 20mm 20mm Yes
PVF-6C+H15 Cobalt Blue 6mm 4mm 4mm 40mm 25mm 25mm Yes
PVF-6W White 6mm 4mm 3mm 40mm 25mm 25mm Yes
PVF-8W White 8mm 5mm 4mm 45mm 50mm 50mm Yes
PVF-10C+H15 Cobalt Blue 10mm 6mm 6mm 50mm 71mm 71mm Yes
PVF-10G Green 10mm 6mm 6mm 50mm 71mm 71mm Yes
PVF-10W+H15 White 10mm 6mm 6mm 50mm 71mm 71mm Yes
PVF-13C+H15 Cobalt Blue 13mm 8mm 7mm 81mm 91mm 91mm Yes
PVF-13G Green 13mm 8mm 7mm 81mm 91mm 91mm Yes
PVF-13W White 13mm 8mm 7mm 81mm 91mm 91mm Yes
PVF-13W+H15 White 13mm 8mm 7mm 81mm 91mm 91mm Yes
PVF-17W White 17mm 11mm 9mm 121mm 140mm 140mm Yes
TPU Quadrangle Guides Minimum Pulley Diameter
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Width

Top
FDA
Compliant
PQS-12A Anthracite 12 mm 12 mm 70 mm No
PQS-16A Anthracite 12 mm 16 mm 80 mm No
PQS-8A Anthracite 8 mm 8 mm 50 mm No
PVC Scoop Cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum
Pulley Dia.
Transverse
Top
FDA
Compliant
PTS-20A Anthracite 20 mm 20 mm 90 mm No
PTS-30A Anthracite 30 mm 30 mm 100 mm No
PTS-40A Anthracite 40 mm 40 mm 100 mm No
PTS-40DG Dark Green 40 mm 40 mm 100 mm No
PTS-50A Anthracite 50 mm 50 mm 120 mm No
PTS-50DG Dark Green 50 mm 50 mm 120 mm No
PTS-70A Anthracite 70 mm 70 mm 150 mm No
PTV-20W White 20 mm 20 mm 80 mm Yes
PTV-30W White 30 mm 30 mm 90 mm Yes
PTV-40W White 40 mm 40 mm 110 mm Yes
PVC Cleats
SquareT-Cleat Scoop
7
TPU Narrow T-cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum
Pulley Dia.
Transverse
Top
FDA
Compliant
PNF-20W White 10.5 mm 20 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-20W+H15 White 10.5 mm 20 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-30W White 10.5 mm 30 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-30W+H15 White 10.5 mm 30 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-40C Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 40 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-40C-HVY Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 40 mm 55 mm Yes
PNF-40W White 10.5 mm 40 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-40WH15 White 10.5 mm 40 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-60C+H15 Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 60 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-60W White 10.5 mm 60 mm 50 mm Yes
PNF-60W+H15 White 10.5 mm 60 mm 50 mm Yes
TPU Scoop Cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum
Pulley Dia.
Transverse
Top
FDA
Compliant
PTF-20W White 20 mm 20 mm 80 mm Yes
PTF-30W White 30 mm 30 mm 90 mm Yes
PTF-40W White 30 mm 40 mm 110 mm Yes
PTF-50W White 35 mm 50 mm 140 mm Yes
PTF-70W White 40 mm 70 mm 170 mm Yes
TPU Quadrangle Cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum
Pulley Dia.
Transverse
Top
FDA
Compliant
PQF-12W White 12 mm 12 mm 85 mm Yes
PQF-16W White 12 mm 16 mm 130 mm Yes
PQF-8W White 8 mm 8 mm 55 mm Yes
TPU Cleats
Narrow T
8
TPU Scoop Cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum Pulley
Dia. Transverse Top
FDA
Compliant
PSH-75C Blue 15 mm 75 mm 150 mm Yes
PSH-100C Blue 15 mm 100 mm 150 mm Yes
PSH-100W White 15 mm 100 mm 150 mm Yes
PSH-150C Blue 15 mm 150 mm 150 mm Yes
TPU Narrow T-cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum Pulley
Dia. Transverse Top
FDA
Compliant
PNF/M-30XC Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 30 mm 45 mm / 80 mm Yes
PNF/M-30XC+H15 Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 30 mm 45 mm / 80 mm Yes
PNF/M-30XW White 10.5 mm 30 mm 45 mm / 80 mm Yes
PNF/M-60XC Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 60 mm 45 mm / 80 mm Yes
PNF/M-60XC+H15 Cobalt Blue 10.5 mm 60 mm 45 mm / 80 mm Yes
PNF/M-60W White 10.5 mm 60 mm 45 mm / 80 mm Yes
5 mm Cleats
Code Color Width
(Base)
Height Minumum Pulley

• Precision CNC cutting
• Nonwoven general purpose and FDA grade styles
• 1- and 2-ply Eurostyle belts; FDA grade also available
• Available with bead or chain, fully assembled
• Flexproof, Thermofix, or laced joining
10TPU Round Belts
Polycord®
Code HA Product Code Color Surface
Structure
Diameter Min Pulley
Diamater
Coil
Length
FDA
Compliant
E-RB02-FG-C600 POLYCORD P-CORD02 Habasit Green Sand Finish 2 mm 20 mm 600 m No
E-RB03-FG-C300 POLYCORD P-CORD03 Habasit Green Sand Finish 3 mm 30 mm 300 m No
E-RB04-FG-C250 POLYCORD P-CORD04 Habasit Green Sand Finish 4 mm 40 mm 250 m No
E-RB05-FG-C250 POLYCORD P-CORD05 Habasit Green Sand Finish 5 mm 50 mm 250 m No
E-RB06-FG-C250 POLYCORD P-CORD06 Habasit Green Sand Finish 6 mm 60 mm 250 m No
E-RB07-FG-C200 POLYCORD P-CORD07 Habasit Green Sand Finish 7 mm 70 mm 200 m No
E-RB08-FG-C200 POLYCORD P-CORD08 Habasit Green Sand Finish 8 mm 80 mm 200 m No
E-RB10-FG-C100 POLYCORD P-CORD10 Habasit Green Sand Finish 10 mm 100 mm 100 m No
E-RB12-FG-C100 POLYCORD P-CORD12 Habasit Green Sand Finish 12 mm 120 mm 100 m No
E-RB15-FG-C50 POLYCORD P-CORD15 Habasit Green Sand Finish 15 mm 150 mm 50 m No
Polywhite
Code HA Product Code Color Surface
Structure
Diameter Min Pulley
Diamater
Coil
Length
FDA
Compliant
E-RB03-FW-C300 POLYWHITE HC-3 White Sand Finish 3 mm 30 mm 300 m No
E-RB04-FW-C250 POLYWHITE HC-4 White Sand Finish 4 mm 40 mm 250 m No
E-RB05-FW-C250 POLYWHITE HC-5 White Sand Finish 5 mm 50 mm 250 m No
E-RB06-FW-C250 POLYWHITE HC-6 White Sand Finish 6 mm 60 mm 250 m No
E-RB07-FW-C200 POLYWHITE HC-7 White Sand Finish 7 mm 70 mm 200 m No
E-RB08-FW-C200 POLYWHITE HC-8 White Sand Finish 8 mm 80 mm 200 m No
E-RB10-FW-C100 POLYWHITE HC-10 White Sand Finish 10 mm 100 mm 100 m No
E-RB12-FW-C100 POLYWHITE HC-12 White Sand Finish 12 mm 120 mm 100 m No
E-RB15-FW-C100 POLYWHITE HC-15 White Sand Finish 15 mm 150 mm 50 m No
Regular Habicord
Code HA Product Code Color Surface
Structure
Diameter Min Pulley
Diamater
Coil
Length
FDA
Compliant
E-RB02-KG-C600 HABICORD H-CORD02 Habasit Green Sand Finish 2 mm 30 mm 600 m No
E-RB03-KG-C300 HABICORD H-CORD03 Habasit Green Sand Finish 3 mm 40 mm 300 m No
E-RB04-KG-C250 HABICORD H-CORD04 Habasit Green Sand Finish 4 mm 50 mm 250 m No
E-RB05-KG-C250 HABICORD H-CORD05 Habasit Green Sand Finish 5 mm 60 mm 250 m No
E-RB06-KG-C250 HABICORD H-CORD06 Habasit Green Sand Finish 6 mm 70 mm 250 m No
E-RB08-KG-C200 HABICORD H-CORD08 Habasit Green Sand Finish 8 mm 80 mm 200 m No
E-RB10-KG-C100 HABICORD H-CORD10 Habasit Green Sand Finish 10 mm 100 mm 100 m No
Habiblue
Code HA Product Code Color Surface
Structure
Diameter Min Pulley
Diamater
Coil
Length
FDA
Compliant
E-RB03-HC-C300 HABIBLUE HABIBLUE3 Cobalt Blue Rough 3 mm 30 mm 300 m Yes
E-RB04-HC-C250 HABIBLUE HABIBLUE4 Cobalt Blue Rough 4 mm 40 mm 250 m Yes
E-RB05-HC-C250-HABIBLUE HABIBLUE5 Cobalt Blue Rough 5 mm 50 mm 250 m Yes
E-RB06-HC-C250 HABIBLUE HABIBLUE6 Cobalt Blue Rough 6 mm 60 mm 250 m Yes
E-RB08-HC-C200 HABIBLUE HABIBLUE8 Cobalt Blue Rough 8 mm 80 mm 200 m Yes
E-RB10-HC-C100 HABIBLUE HABIBLUE10 Cobalt Blue Smooth 10 mm 100 mm 100 m Yes
11Habasit® Cleanline Profiles
TPO Cleats & Sidewalls
TPO Cleats
Code Color Width